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Thanks 3 Dinosaurs

Romping & Roaring 13 ,14, 15, 16 Review PackRomping & Roaring 13 ,14, 15, 16 Review Pack

Graphics:  Purchased from Melonheadz Illustrations 

These files are copyright by 3Dinosaurs.com

Please DO
    Download the files to your computers and print them off for personal or classroom use.
    Give proper credit back to 3 Dinosaurs when blogging about our files.

You May Not
    Sell or host these files anywhere.
    Alter my files in any way.
    Print off and sell them to others. This includes selling new or used.
    Share in anyway with other people.

Please remember this is about being Honest.

If you have questions please contact me. Please don't assume that it is okay to do something 
because it was not listed

http://www.melonheadzillustrating.blogspot.com/
http://3dinosaurs.com/wordpress/
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Number WritingNumber Writing

13/13/13/13/13
14/14/14/14/14
15/15/15/15/15
16/16/16/16/16



Created by Cassie @ 3Dinosaurs.com

Number WritingNumber Writing

thirteen/thirteen
fourteen/fourteen
fifteen/fifteen
sixteen/sixteen



Cut out and fold to make a die.
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5 13 14 thirteen fourteen 13 14
4 13 14 thirteen fourteen 13 14
3 13 14 thirteen fourteen 13 14
2 13 14 thirteen fourteen 13 14
1 13 14 thirteen fourteen 13 4

1313 1414 thirteenthirteen fourteenfourteen 13 14

Number Roll & CountNumber Roll & Count
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1313 1414 thirteenthirteen fourteenfourteen 13 14

Number Roll & CountNumber Roll & Count
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Cut out and fold to make a die.
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1616

1515 fifteenfifteen sixteensixteen
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5 15 16 fifteen sixteen 15 16
4 15 16 fifteen sixteen 15 16
3 15 16 fifteen sixteen 15 16
2 15 16 fifteen sixteen 15 16
1 15 16 fifteen sixteen 15 16

1515 1616 fifteenfifteen sixteensixteen 15 16

Number Roll & CountNumber Roll & Count

Created by Cassie @ 3Dinosaurs.com



5

4

3

2

1

1515 1616 fifteenfifteen sixteensixteen 15 16

Number Roll & CountNumber Roll & Count
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